Label.

Description. » lockable by padlock

Advantages.

Robust and durable 5-piece toolbox, can be padlocked if
required (not included in delivery)

Dimension (h x w x d): 200x530x200 mm, weight 5.6 kg

Technical Attributes.

Breite mm (b) 530 mm
Height mm (h) 200 mm
Lange mm (1) 573 mm

446/08

Art.No.

Model

Tool box, 5 trays 446/08 573mm x 530mm x 200mm
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Tool box, 5 trays

81070000
GTIN 4018754051151
446/08 TRAGEKASTEN 5-TEILIG

The conveniently divided compartment system makes it
easy and quick to find the included tools

Logistics data.

Length (IFS)

Width (IFS)

Height (IFS)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Hadhe (verpackt, mm)
Code

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Numbers of content units
per order units

573

208

230

600

220

250
81070000
6,055
0,208
0,000
4018754051151
1



Country of origin
Region of origin

Customs tariff no.

Varianten.
Code Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._)
446/08
81070000 TRAGEKASTEN 5- Tool box, 5 trays 446/08 573mm x
530mm x 200mm
TEILIG
GTIN-Code.

47018754 051151H

STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG
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POLAND
Auslandischer Ursprung
73269098

GTIN

4018754051151
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